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SSLC Result Analysis (2015) General Students

RURAL & URBAN

Merit List on HIST & GEOG

10

11

12

13

14

15

5002225

5002231

5002750

5001754

5002997

5001860

5002436

5002618

5001789

5002367

5002433

5002437

5002485

5002755

5002757

AFRINE M

ARULJOTHY M

KOMALI T

BHUVANESWARY M

SRIVIDHYA M

SHIVANIHA K S

AISHWARYA N R

MAHALAKSHMY @ BAVITRA N

KAVIYA U N

SARVESH S V

ABHARNA G

AKSHAYA N R

AKASH S

PAVITHRA K

SIBANI KUMARI LENKA H

SRVS NATIONAL HSS
KARAIKAL

SRVS NATIONAL HSS
KARAIKAL

IMMACULATE E HS
T.R. PATTINAM

NIRMALA RANEE (G)HSS
KARAIKAL

VIDYODAYA HS
Karaikal

NIRMALA RANEE (G)HSS
KARATKAL

SERVITE ENGLISH HS
KOTTUCHERRY

KARAIKAL AMMAIYAR E.HS
KARATKAL

NIRMALA RANEE (G)HSS
KARATKAL

SRVS NATIONAL HSS
KARATKAL

SERVITE ENGLISH HS
KOTTUCHERRY

SERVITE ENGLISH HS
KOTTUCHERRY

SERVITE ENGLISH HS
KOTTUCHERRY

IMMACULATE E HS
T.R. PATTINAM

IMMACULATE E HS
T.R. PATTINAM

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

496

496

495

495

494

493

493

492

492

492

492

492

492

492



